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The 2nd Mayor Ruffy Biazon Swim Cup 2023 - 09/12/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 35

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Klyd 39  6 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 2 Salazar, Paul Andre 33  6 La Stanza Swim Club

 3 Feliciano, Josh Nielsen 13  6 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Carido, Red Kaiden 45  8 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 2 Lontayao, Gabby 26  8 Aquasplash Swim Team

 3 Santos, Tristan Anthony 19  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 4 Vinluan, Albert Angelo 11  8 South Warriors Swimming Team

 4 Villanueva, John Ivan 11  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 6 Belo, Hendix 9  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 7 Coraza, Francis Ivan 4  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 8 Arriola, Prince Kyle 3  7 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 9 Ocampo, Huram Gideon B 1  8 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Salon, Reighlem Scziyo 36 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 2 Busadre, Johan Riley 34  9 South Warriors Swimming Team

 3 Blanco, Jacob Michael 33 10 Lope Macuha Swim Team

 4 Duenas, Skyler 30 10 Amphibious Aquatics

 5 Horton, Miles 13 10 Amphibious Aquatics

 6 Camilon, Nohj Nathaniel 12 10 South Warriors Swimming Team

 7 Morales, Miguel 7 10 South Warriors Swimming Team

 8 Evangelista, Rhed U 5  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 9 Camina, Mclaren 4  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 10 Morano, Ralf Gabriel 3 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Canlas, Charles Ezekiel M 41 12 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 2 Tadulan, Vynz 36 12 Coach Agot Swim Team

 3 Hernandez, Shawn Danniel 20 12 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 4 Salonga, TJ C 15 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 5 Etor, Braynne Emanuel 12 12 Juggernaut Bataan Swim Team

 6 Armada, Nigel Enzo 9 12 Wahoo Aquatic Club

 7 Dula, Marcus Jared 5 11 South Warriors Swimming Team

 7 Corpuz, Vonzen 5 12 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 9 Panlilio, Josef Benedict 3 12 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ebayan, Elijah 40 14 South Warriors Swimming Team

 2 Evangelista, Aishel U 37 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 3 Bacani, Dyuman Luis 22 14 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 4 Matienzo, Emerson G 20 14 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 5 Dimandal, Gabriel Vincent 13 14 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 6 Fernandez, Marc Matthew 8 13 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 7 Sulit, Zevi Jabin 6 14 Cme Aqua Dolphins

 8 Gandaoli, Logan 5 13 Amphibious Aquatics
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13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 9 Papa, TG A 3 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 10 Ritchie, Nelson Mandela D 2 13 Blumen Swim Team

 11 Poblete, Cyrus 1 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mirasol, Kiko M 43 16 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 2 Ebcas, Francis Luke C 23 16 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 3 Masipag, Andrei 21 15 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 4 Espanñ o, Feriz Gabriel 19. 50 16 South Warriors Swimming Team

 5 Moore IV, John 16 15 Amphibious Aquatics

 6 Concepcion Jr., Juan Antonio 10. 50 15 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 7 Matienzo, Lorenzo Emzo G 9 16 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 8 Salvador, Kyle Jonel 5 16 South Warriors Swimming Team

 9 Yamada, Hiroki 4 16 Blue Rays Swim Team

 10 Bagon, Jose Alexander 3 16 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 10 Camique, Jarold Kesley 3 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 12 Ubaldo, Marco Isaiah 2 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 13 Vinluan, Jhunery 1 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 13 Vergabera, TD Rod 1 16 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Henry, Raven 40 18 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 2 Arguzon, Kevin 31 17 Blumen Swim Team

 3 Waskiewicz, Ethan Matthew 24 17 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 4 Santos, Rylan Enoch 11 17 Blumen Swim Team

 5 Sadol, Angelo Gabriel 7 17 Coach Agot Swim Team

 6 Manlises, Allen 5 17 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Wyatt 33 21 De La Salle University - Dasma

 2 Ambata, Aaron Alexis 14 21 De La Salle University - Dasma

 3 Garonita, Lawrence 13 23 De La Salle University - Dasma

 4 Tan, Steve Izenn 7 19 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 5 Quibulue, Exequiel Jireh 4 23 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 6 Quibulue, Alphaeus Dino 3 25 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 7 Himor, Vernon III 2 19 De La Salle University - Dasma

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Salazar, Paul Andre 9  6 La Stanza Swim Club

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Belo, Hendix 18  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 2 Coraza, Francis Ivan 14  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 3 Vinluan, Albert Angelo 12  8 South Warriors Swimming Team

 4 Lontayao, Gabby 9  8 Aquasplash Swim Team

 5 Villanueva, John Ivan 7  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 5 Santos, Tristan Anthony 7  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
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9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Poblete, Calvin T 36  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 2 Morales, Miguel 22 10 South Warriors Swimming Team

 3 Evangelista, Rhed U 18  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 4 Lainez, Audrique Franz 14 10 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 4 Glipo, Mharc Andrei 14 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 6 Camilon, Nohj Nathaniel 13 10 South Warriors Swimming Team

 7 Aniversario, Khlyde Bryant 8 10 Lope Macuha Swim Team

 7 Camina, Mclaren 8  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 9 Camacho, Matua 6  9 Amphibious Aquatics

 10 Rodriguez, Kaia Daniel 4  9 Cme Aqua Dolphins

 11 Balasa, Ferd Aren 3  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 12 Morano, Ralf Gabriel 2 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 12 Andoy, Jude Matthew 2 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 14 Orijuela, Timothy Maximus 1 10 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dula, Marcus Jared 22 11 South Warriors Swimming Team

 2 Corpuz, Vonzen 18 12 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 3 Armada, Nigel Enzo 17 12 Wahoo Aquatic Club

 3 Ramirez, Matt Zyrus 17 11 Ramirez Swim Team

 5 Panlilio, Josef Benedict 14 12 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 6 Salonga, TJ C 10 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 7 Etor, Braynne Emanuel 9 12 Juggernaut Bataan Swim Team

 8 Olandez, Elijah Ardie 8 12 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 9 Onrubia, Jairus Kian 7 12 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 10 Hernandez, Shawn Danniel 6 12 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 11 Matienzo, Emmanuel 5 11 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 12 Lindsey, Jase Marshall 3 11 Blumen Swim Team

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Fernandez, Marc Matthew 18 13 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 2 Poblete, Cyrus 15 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 3 Ritchie, Nelson Mandela D 12 13 Blumen Swim Team

 4 Sulit, Zevi Jabin 10 14 Cme Aqua Dolphins

 4 Bonostro, Jonas Clarenz 10 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 4 Papa, TG A 10 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 7 Celeridad, Chester Jorge 9 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 7 Corpuz, Vilzon 9 13 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 7 Marual, Lynus Xhrys Pyo 9 13 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 10 Andaya, John Angelo 6 13 South Warriors Swimming Team

 11 Evangelista, Ivan 5 13 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 12 Espanñ a, Ivan Lemuel 4 14 Jardin de Dasma Aqua Gliders

 13 Poblete, Calhex T 2 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 14 Gandaoli, Logan 1 13 Amphibious Aquatics

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ubaldo, Marco Isaiah 23 15 South Warriors Swimming Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Vinluan, Jhunery 16 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 3 Bagon, Jose Alexander 13 16 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 4 Moore IV, John 9 15 Amphibious Aquatics

 4 Geraldizo, Kent 9 16 CL Giant Otters Swim School

 4 Yamada, Hiroki 9 16 Blue Rays Swim Team

 7 Matienzo, Lorenzo Emzo G 7 16 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 8 Concepcion Jr., Juan Antonio 6 15 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 8 Wooley IV, Robert 6 16 Amphibious Aquatics

 8 De Villa, Andres Gabriel 6 15 Blumen Swim Team

 11 Camique, Jarold Kesley 5 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 12 Vergabera, TD Rod 2 16 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Rylan Enoch 18 17 Blumen Swim Team

 2 Cosico, Curt Junius 14 17 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 3 Manlises, Allen 12 17 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 4 Carreon, Kurt Liam 9 18 De La Salle University - Dasma

 4 Arguzon, Kevin 9 17 Blumen Swim Team

 6 Shu, Minatoya 6 18 De La Salle University - Dasma

 6 Abel, Mao Zeth 6 18 De La Salle University - Dasma

19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Garonita, Lawrence 18 23 De La Salle University - Dasma

 2 Ambata, Aaron Alexis 14 21 De La Salle University - Dasma

 3 Santos, Wyatt 9 21 De La Salle University - Dasma

 3 Evangelista, Trix Dustin 9 20 De La Salle University - Dasma

 5 Tolentino, Ted Gabriel 7 19 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 6 Queblatin, Keith Charles 6 19 Jardin de Dasma Aqua Gliders

 6 Tan, Steve Izenn 6 19 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 8 Subida, Reve Truman 5 21 De La Salle University - Dasma

 9 Virata, Matthew 4 19 De La Salle University - Dasma

 10 Chico, Jeffrey Luis C 3 20 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Feliciano, Josh Nielsen 27  6 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Arriola, Prince Kyle 29  7 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 2 Ocampo, Huram Gideon B 23  8 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 3 Villanueva, John Ivan 16  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 4 Coraza, Francis Ivan 15  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 5 Belo, Hendix 7  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dayahan, Jake Matthew 23  9 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 2 Orijuela, Timothy Maximus 20. 50 10 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 3 Basas, Dylan 18  9 Cgeahs Sharknado Swim Team

 4 Tadulan, Zyon 15. 50  9 Coach Agot Swim Team
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 35

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Morano, Ralf Gabriel 15 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 6 Rodriguez, Kaia Daniel 14  9 Cme Aqua Dolphins

 7 Sarabia, Yair Thiago 12 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 8 Lainez, Audrique Franz 11 10 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 8 Camacho, Matua 11  9 Amphibious Aquatics

 10 Horton, Miles 9 10 Amphibious Aquatics

 10 Glipo, Mharc Andrei 9 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 10 Aniversario, Khlyde Bryant 9 10 Lope Macuha Swim Team

 13 Andoy, Jude Matthew 8 10 Blue Rays Swim Team

 14 Camina, Mclaren 6  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 15 Balasa, Ferd Aren 2  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 16 Cordero, Pritz Aldrich 1 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 16 Navarro, Eli O 1  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lindsey, Jase Marshall 28 11 Blumen Swim Team

 2 Samaniego, John Timoteo 23 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 3 Olandez, Elijah Ardie 19 12 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 4 Etor, Braynne Emanuel 11 12 Juggernaut Bataan Swim Team

 5 Busadre, Jaiden Jose 10 11 South Warriors Swimming Team

 5 Camacho, Tanom 10 11 Amphibious Aquatics

 7 Salonga, TJ C 9 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 7 Dula, Marcus Jared 9 11 South Warriors Swimming Team

 9 Biscocho, Luiz Emmanuel 7 11 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 9 Panlilio, Josef Benedict 7 12 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 9 Rosaroso, Kent Michael 7 11 Cgeahs Sharknado Swim Team

 9 Rondares, Marc Gabriel 7 11 Cgeahs Sharknado Swim Team

 9 Dalanon, Lance Bryden 7 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 9 Ramirez, Matt Zyrus 7 11 Ramirez Swim Team

 15 Onrubia, Jairus Kian 6 12 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 16 Marges, Martin Gabriel 5 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 17 Laurencio, Aljur 4 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 17 Santiago, Daniel James 4 12 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 17 Corpuz, Vonzen 4 12 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 20 Matienzo, Emmanuel 1 11 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Geraldizo, Francis 23 14 CL Giant Otters Swim School

 2 Velasco, Inigo Miguel 22 14 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 3 Corpuz, Vilzon 16 13 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 4 Andaya, John Angelo 15 13 South Warriors Swimming Team

 5 Poblete, Calhex T 14 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 6 Espanñ a, Ivan Lemuel 9 14 Jardin de Dasma Aqua Gliders

 6 Evangelista, Ivan 9 13 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 8 Villa, Paul Enzo 8 13 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 8 Ruiz, Justyn 8 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 8 Bonostro, Jonas Clarenz 8 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 11 Marual, Lynus Xhrys Pyo 7 13 Wild Splashers' Swim Club
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 35

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 11 Matienzo, Emerson G 7 14 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 11 Gandaoli, Logan 7 13 Amphibious Aquatics

 14 Ritchie, Nelson Mandela D 6 13 Blumen Swim Team

 14 Dimandal, Gabriel Vincent 6 14 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 14 Digma, Lei Adriel Louis 6 14 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 17 Rosaroso, Karl Matthew 4 14 Cgeahs Sharknado Swim Team

 18 Papa, TG A 3 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 18 Austria, Alekhine Jonas 3 13 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 20 Verano, Gavriel 2 13 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 21 Fernandez, Marc Matthew 1 13 Dinalupihan Swimming Team

 21 Celeridad, Chester Jorge 1 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Corpuz, Venzel 27 15 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 2 Daganio, Jhonaz 19 15 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 3 Masipag, Andrei 16 15 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 4 Wooley IV, Robert 15 16 Amphibious Aquatics

 4 Salvador, Kyle Jonel 15 16 South Warriors Swimming Team

 6 Moore IV, John 9 15 Amphibious Aquatics

 7 Matienzo, Lorenzo Emzo G 8 16 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 8 Camique, Jarold Kesley 6 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 9 Ebcas, Francis Luke C 5 16 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swim Club

 9 De Villa, Andres Gabriel 5 15 Blumen Swim Team

 9 Ubaldo, Marco Isaiah 5 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 12 Bagon, Jose Alexander 4 16 Pontefino Razorback Swim Club

 12 Vinluan, Jhunery 4 15 South Warriors Swimming Team

 14 Concepcion Jr., Juan Antonio 3 15 Wild Splashers' Swim Club

 15 Yamada, Hiroki 2 16 Blue Rays Swim Team

 16 Geraldizo, Kent 1 16 CL Giant Otters Swim School

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Abel, Mao Zeth 25 18 De La Salle University - Dasma

 2 Shu, Minatoya 24 18 De La Salle University - Dasma

 2 Cosico, Curt Junius 24 17 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 4 Capablanca, Christopher 22 18 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 5 Carreon, Kurt Liam 20 18 De La Salle University - Dasma

 6 Manlises, Allen 15 17 San Pablo Titans Swim Club

 7 Santos, Rylan Enoch 7 17 Blumen Swim Team

19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Quibulue, Exequiel Jireh 20 23 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 2 Subida, Reve Truman 19 21 De La Salle University - Dasma

 2 Tan, Steve Izenn 19 19 Triton Sea Kings Swim Team

 4 Queblatin, Keith Charles 16 19 Jardin de Dasma Aqua Gliders

 5 Virata, Matthew 14 19 De La Salle University - Dasma

 6 Chico, Jeffrey Luis C 13 20 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

 7 Quibulue, Alphaeus Dino 12 25 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 35

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 8 Cantimbuhan, Jan Kervi 11 22 De La Salle University - Dasma

 9 Himor, Vernon III 10 19 De La Salle University - Dasma

 9 Quinte, Jay 10 20 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 11 Tolentino, Ted Gabriel 9 19 Aquatic Brave Seals Swim Team

 12 Garonita, Lawrence 7 23 De La Salle University - Dasma

 13 Evangelista, Trix Dustin 4 20 De La Salle University - Dasma


